Part Number 4217HS22
Special pliers made from high grade special steel for extremely high requirements
for gripping, bending and holding.
Box joint - Double leaf spring
Precise jaw adjustment without backlash
High gloss steel polished surface
Ergonomically formed bicoloured hand guard - dissipative anti-slide material
The pliers have been tested with good results by several test laboratories adequate to
DIN EN 61340-5-1, DIN 61340-2-1, DIN 61340-2-3 for work in ESD protected areas.
Description: SMD-Snipe nose pliers for professionals straight, ultra thin
smooth jaws, microfine pointed tips for very delicate work
Manufactured according - DIN ISO 9655
Made in Germany - Solingen
A - Head width 10,0 mm
B - Head length 22,0 mm
C - Head thickness 6,5 mm
D - Jaws thickness 0,2 mm
E - Jaws width 0,1 mm
Length 130 mm
Weight 56 g
Customs Tariff No. 82032000
EAN-No. 4260311650530
Link to catalogue page http://catalogue.schmitz-pliers.com/schmitz_cat_eng.pdf
Link to image http://articleimages.schmitz-pliers.com/4217.jpg
Image file 4217.jpg
Keywords pliers; electronic pliers; snipe nose pliers
Helmut Schmitz GmbH, Geilenberger Weg 1-3,  D-42655 Solingen
www.schmitz-zangen.de / info@schmitz-zangen.de
Data Sheet